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199210220002
43281

10/22/1992
02:19:38

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
PAULA S

199406020001
77141

06/02/1994
11:55:15

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
PAULA S

199509220002
66201

09/22/1995
01:13:22

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
WALLACE R

199509220002
66211

09/22/1995
01:13:23

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
SHARON B

199606060001
83651

06/06/1996
10:12:13

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
EDWIN ALLEN

199608140002
62811

08/14/1996
09:03:12

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
WALLACE R

199212170003
04841

12/17/1992
01:13:21

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELF,
WILLIAM J

199305120001
36191

05/12/1993
01:12:18

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
PAUL A

199701140000
13641

01/14/1997
09:21:13

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, ANN
J

199708070002
49671

08/07/1997
01:21:23

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDRZEJEWS
KI, PAUL M

199412150003
66591

12/15/1994
10:37:18

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
WALLACE R

199503240000
75771

03/24/1995
09:26:19

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHRISTIAN,
DENISE O
MEARA



199406290002
05111

06/29/1994
09:44:34

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
ROBERT
DAVID

199407270002
35361

07/27/1994
01:40:43

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILL, CALVIN


