CRÉDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210220002 43281	10/22/1992 02:19:38	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, PAULA S						·
199406020001 77141	06/02/1994 11:55:15	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, PAULA S						
199509220002 66201	09/22/1995 01:13:22	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, WALLACE R						
199509220002 66211	09/22/1995 01:13:23	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, SHARON B						
199606060001 83651	06/06/1996 10:12:13	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, EDWIN ALLEN						
199608140002 62811	08/14/1996 09:03:12	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, WALLACE R						
199212170003 04841	12/17/1992 01:13:21	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELF, WILLIAM J						
199305120001 36191	05/12/1993 01:12:18	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, PAUL A						
199701140000 13641	01/14/1997 09:21:13	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, ANN J						
199708070002 49671	08/07/1997 01:21:23	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDRZEJEWS KI, PAUL M						
199412150003 66591	12/15/1994 10:37:18	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, WALLACE R						
199503240000 75771	03/24/1995 09:26:19	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHRISTIAN, DENISE O MEARA						

199406290002 05111	09:44:34	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	STATEMENT	INGRAM, ROBERT DAVID			
199407270002 35361	01:40:43	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILL, CALVIN			